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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

PatchReqg. lha
.4

OctaMEDDemo. lha
BizCalc.lha

.2
termLite. lha

.0
PaulCopy.lha
BootGames. lha
PopulousKeys. lha
TrainerMaker. lha

Vv0.8
SCSIPrefs.lha
RPN. lha
Accent.lha
PBlanker.lha

.3
BootGen.lha
AntiBorder.lha
FileSearch.lha
DosManager.lha
KeyMacro. lha
SimpleRexx.lha

LoveStinks.lha
Finskamix.lha
DataEasy.lha
LandScape.lha

Kamin.lha

util/boot

biz/demo
biz/misc

comm/term

disk/misc
game/gag

game/hint
game/hint

hard/drivr
misc/math
text/misc
util/blank

util/boot
util/cli
util/cli
util/dir
util/mouse
util/rexx
mods/funet
mods/funet
biz/dbase

biz/misc

dev/lang

Size Age Description

help

7K 184xPatch for system & arp file requesters

74K
38K

8K

11K
17K
16K

8K

7K
45K
47K
5K

55K
4K
14K
53K
46K
17K
171K
230K
84K

55K

354K

184xPlayer program/sample songs for OctaMED
184%Do-it-all user friendly loan calculator.

V1l <

V1l <

184xTiny communications program for 0SS 2.x. V1 <

184xSingle drive disk copier.

VII

184+xTwo tiny games to go in bootblocks
184+Code words and option desc for Populous

184«Modifies money,

lives,

etc of some games.

184xPrefs editor for A3000 backed-up memory

184xEmulates an HP pocket computer.

v1.00

184+Universal accented character converter
184%Tiny screen & mouse blanker/accelerator. V1 ¢

184xCreates a bootmenu.
184xCLI window frame remover.

V3.4

V1.0

184+Searches AmigaDOS volume for a file.
184«Can copy,delete,move,view, show etc... V1.0
184+xKeyboard macro program. V?.7?

184xRoutines that do low level ARexx work

185«Module

185«Module

187+xDatabase program with many features.

V1.5

V1.3

(_)

187+xCAD program to aid in garden layouts. V1.0

187+«Various interpreters from Samuel N Kamin




Aminetpart

2/2

MonkeyDemo. lha
AmiOmega.lha
TownMaze.lha
TAPDemo. lha

PicBase.lha
.36

ScreendJaeger.lha

TurboTitle.lha
.80

MinixDemo.lha
PSGraph.lha
SynthSong.lha
DeckBrowser.lha
T3E.lha
CheckPrt.lha

SimSmart.lha
vV2.10

BatchMaster.lha
.27

CpuBlit.lha
.0
KeyMenu. lha
SRegExp.lha
MightyMouse.
v1.05
ClockDJ.1lha

lha

game/demo
game/misc
game/misc
gfx/3d

gfx/misc

gfx/misc

gfx/misc

misc/emu
misc/math
mods/med
text/hyper
text/misc
text/print

text/print

util/batch

util/boot
util/boot
util/misc

util/mouse

util/time

416K

389K

70K

23K

62K

36K

102K

227K

50K

48K

TTK

5K

14K

21K

6K

37K
49K
37K
26K

65K

187+«Demo of game The Secret of Monkey Island
187+xAmiga port of the Omega game. V1.5
187+«Designs a town-shaped maze . V1.2
187xAligns Sculpt’s Tumble Axis to a path. V1.0

187+«0rganize and manage IFF images/brushes. V0 <«

187xScreen capture program. V1.0

187xCreates subtitles for animation films. V0 ¢«

187«Demo of minix, operating sys like UNIX
187+«Graphing program . V1.0
187xSong created using MED V.3.00
187«xPlayer for unbound CanDo decks. V1.5
187«Converts any text file to an executable

187+«Parallel port watching/debugging. V1.1

187«Print source code of almost any language. <+

187«Eases creation of interactive scripts . V1 &

187+«Replaces the system BltBitMap routine . V1 &

187«Alternative method of menu selection. V1.05
187+xRoutines for path/pattern matching. V11.1
187«xBlankers, accelerator, hot key, etc util. <

187+xClock, accelerator, blanker, etc. V5.02
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